	
	Section name
	The contact person
	Phone
	E-mail

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Information and control systems
	Lutenko Іrina

 
	0683422448; 707-64-74
	Iryna.Liutenko@khpi.edu.ua

	2
	Mathematic simulation in mechanics and control systems
	Wodorez Olga


	707-60-924; 0663343113
	Olga.vodorez@gmail.com

	3
	Technology and computer-aided designing in machine-building
	Turchin Olga


	0975988007;
707-65-82
	feathven@gmail.com

	4
	Fundamental and applied problems in transport engineering
	Klitnoi Vladymyr
	0672829324
	vladklitnoi@gmail.сom

	5
	Modeling of the working processes in heat engineering and power equipment and energy-saving problems
	Pavlova Viktoria


	707-69-23;  65-25-59;

0674994736
	Paviktory@ukr.net

	6
	Novel materials and state-of-the-art metal working technologies
	Krivobok Natalia


	707-64-35; - 0987270827;

707-65-85
	microcad@i.ua 

	7
	Computer technologies in physical and technical research
	Wodorez Olga


	707-60-92;  0663343113


	Olga.vodorez@gmail.com

	8
	Microprocessor technique in automatics and instrument engineering
	Grigorenko Igor


	0506427502 ;707-60-15
	Grigmaestro@gmail.com

	9
	Electromechanical and electric transformation of energy
	Kryukova Nataliya


	707-64-27; 707-68-16; 0982177174
	ngoodluck17@gmail.com 

	10
	Modern information and energy-saving technologies in power engineering
	Shutenko Oleg


	707-66-43; 0671228021
	o.v.shutenko@gmail.com

	11
	Modern chemical and food technologies and materials, biotechnologies and  technologies used for  the production and processing of  fuel resources
	Markova Natalia


	707-60-51;  0939193819
	nmarkova58@ukr.net

	12
	.Modern technologies in education
	Mariia.Bilova

	0503238668
	Mariia.Bilova@khpi.edu.ua

	13
	Application of computer technologies for solving research and social problems in medicine and biology
	Filatova Ganna
 
	707-60-19; 0505789779
	filatova@gmail.com

	14
	Economics, management and international business
	Larka Lyudmila

Kolotuk Olena

Shevchenko Marina


	0984863051

0972742684
707-61-61; 707-66-68; 65-49-43; 0975120790
	ek.microcad@gmail.com
kolotuk555@gmail.com
Microcad23@i.ua

	15
	Near-earth space. Radiophysics and Ionosphere
	Kotov Dmitro


	0996191961; 0984093621
	pulyayev@kpi.kharkov.ua

	16
	Environmental technologies, occupational safety and health
	Maximenko Olena
	707-64-65; 95-42-96;
0976647087
	maximenkooa@ukr.net 

	17
	Current problems of the humanities
	Mishchenko Marina
	0509346945
	vykladach.ukr@gmail.com

	18
	Social systems management and staff 

training
	Gren Larisa


	707-60-42; 0506135073
	mega_lgren@ukr.net

	19
	Information science and modeling
	Leonov Sergiy


	707-61-98; 0999119113;
0989110077
	serleomail@gmail.com

	20
	Electromagnetic durability
	Ponuzhdaeva Olena
	0504013086
	elenapon1960@ukr.net

	21
	Actual problems of information-oriented society development in Ukraine
	Kupriianov Evhen
	0675748520
	eugeniokuprianov@gmail.com

	22
	Insurance fund of documentation: current problems and methods of information processing and storing
	Novikov Sergiy


	94-48-61; 0680149126
	ndi_m@arch.gov.ua

	23
	Information Technology Internet of Things
	Emelianova Daria
	0978778941
	dashaemelianova15@gmail.com

	24
	. International technical education: tendencies and development
	Dobrozhan Andrii
	0956092803
	Dobr.abs@gmail.com

	25
	Development of Ukraine`s

defense capability
	Kokhanovska Olga
	707-66-72; 0665195562
	okoxanov@ukr.net

	26
	Military science, national security, state border security
	Saray Volodymyr
Kharitonov Alexander
	О634719227

372-61-67 доб.3-53
О634502567


	nov_vitv@ukr.net

	27
	Modern problems of digital transformation of intellectual property
	Shiba Irina
	0686180960
	iv_gor@ukr.net

	28
	Computer and mathematical modeling. System analysis and project management
	Heliarovska Oksana
	0675755757
	Oksana.Heliarovska@khpi.edu.ua

Okanhelar@gmail.com


